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Serie Platz St-Nr.

6.

DO NANR DN =

316
416
122
213
304
114
401
216
226
223
124
123
319
309
208

Skatfestival 2016

Serienwertung
Serie 6, 10 Preise

Name, Vorname

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Christiani, Dirk
Henter, Willi
Lehmann, Martin
Lorentschk, Marcus
Bambic, Dietmar
Rilmann, Detlef
Volz, Jutta
Wiillenweber, Georg
Rodehiiser, Rosita
Steiner, Jiirgen
Frickemeier, Thomas
Rith, Horst

Krohle, Erwin
Rantz, Helmut

Ergebnis

1.907
1.747
1.707
1.670
1.636
1.534
1.497
1.495
1.494
1.465
1.465
1.460
1.425
1.402
1.395
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